SUPAPORE FP VENT
S
U
PA
P
O
R
E

Certificate No. FM39584
SupaPore is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
 ORDERING GUIDE
 TECHNICAL DATA
S
U
PA
P
O
R
E
 F
P
 V
E
N
T
Dimensions
Outside diameter:     2”           5”
    56mm  56mm
Surface area:            0.06m2  0.12m2
Length:   67mm  135mm
Sterilisation
Steam or Autoclave:  121°C for 15 minutes (20 cycles)
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature:       80°C
Recommended Maximum Differential Pressure:
Forward Flow:    4.0 bar @ 20°C
Reverse Flow:   1.5 bar @  20°C
Materials of Construction
Filter Media:   Hydrophobic Fluoropolymer coated Borosilicate Glass Microfibre
Media Support:  Polypropylene
Cage, core and end caps: Polypropylene
Product validation guide available on request. All SUPAPORE FP cartridges are manufactured under
strict control with batch number identification, giving full traceability on all components.
• Tank and vessel venting
• Autoclave vacuum break
A-
MEDIA
F - Fluoropolymer
 Coated
 Borosilicate Glass
Microfibre
CORE/ASSEMBLY
P - Polypropylene
MICRON RATING
H0P - 0.20μm
LENGTH
02 - 67mm
05 - 135mm
CONNECTIONS
B - ½” BSPP male
SEAL
S - Silicone
16 G J
Air Flow Rates (5” Element)
Flow Rate (l/min)